Zika
FY2017 Budget
03.01.2017 - 07.31.2018
Contract 537-18-0348-00001
Grant Award: $187,574

FYI GRANT BUDGET

REVENUE ESTIMATES:

From:
NON-CAPITAL GRANT PROCEED / HEALTH AND WELFARE 108-6074-334.20-72 §$ 187,574 GT236Z
To:
EQUITIES / FUND BALANCE 108-0000-251.00-00 $ 187,574
.__(\ v [ 1
Revenues
/ 4/17/2017 537-18-0348-00001 Budget Establishment - Zika
7/ = oA



